Type Examination Certificate  Certificate Number: FR-CRT-0011
Page 1 of 3
  Page 1 of 3
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the
terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned
by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks
for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
 Intertek Testing Services NA, 3933 US route 11 Cortland, NY 13045 USA (TF-FS -OP-23a V1 14 May 2020)

by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks
for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
 Intertek Testing Services NA, 3933 US route 11 Cortland, NY 13045 USA (TF-FS -OP-23a V1 14 May 2020)
Results Table:
SIL 2 (HFT=1 SFF>70% D<2.2*10-7/h)
PL d (MTTFd >100 years DC>60%)
Appendix：
Type Input Output
E600-0002S2
1~, 220-
240VAC,
50/60Hz
3~, from 0 to 220-240V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,2kW
E600-0004S2 3~, from 0 to 220-240V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,4kW
E600-0007S2 3~, from 0 to 220-240V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,75 kW
E600-0015S2 3~, from 0 to 220-240V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 1,5 kW
E600-0022S2 3~, from 0 to 220-240V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 2,2kW
E600-0002T3
3~, 380-
480VAC,
50/60Hz
3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,2kW
E600-0004T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,4kW
E600-0007T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 0,75 kW
E600-0015T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 1,5 kW
E600-0022T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 2,2kW
E600-0030T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 3,0 kW
E600-0040T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 4,0kW
E600-0055T3 3~, from 0 to 380-480V AC, 0,5-590Hz, 5,5 kW